(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Intet ERWDesktop: Coreisz-9100F (3.6GHz, 6MB, LGA1

Intel CPU Desktop Core i3-9100F (3.6GHz, 6MB,
LGA1151) box ( BX80684139100FSRF6N )

Sifra: 82124
Kategorija prozivoda: Procesori
Proizvodac: INTEL

Cena: 10916,00 rsd.

Article:
Manufacturer:
Product Type:
CPU:

Clock Rate:
Turbo Clock Rate:
Core Quantity:
Threads Quantity:
System Bus:
Core Name:
Socket:

L3 Cache Size:
Features:

Production Technology:
Instruction Set:

TDP:

Memory Types:

Max Memory Size:

Memory Channels Supports:
Supported Memory Speed:
Max Number of PCl Express

BX80684139100FSRF6N
INTEL

CPU Desktop

INTEL Core i3-9100F
3.60 GHz

4.20 GHz

4

4

8 GTs

Coffee Lake-R

1151

6 MB

Enhanced SpeedStep Technology
Execute Disable Bit

Intel Virtualization Technology
Streaming SIMD Extensions 4.1
Streaming SIMD Extensions 4.2
Thermal Monitoring Technologies
Advanced Vector Extensions 2.0
Intel Turbo Boost Technology 2.0
Intel AES New Instructions

Intel 64

Idle States (C-states)

Intel Identity Protection
Technology

Intel Memory Protection
Extensions (MPX)

Intel Optane Memory Supported
Intel OS Guard

14 nm

64 bit

65 W

DDR4

64GB

2
2400MHz(PC4-19200)



Lanes: 16

Package Type: Box
Warranty Products returnable: Yes
Warranty Term (month): 36 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria: Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg): 0.3 kg
Pieces in pack: 1

Retail Packaging Net Weight 0.01 kg
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight 0.01 kg
Plastic:

Packs in Box: 1

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




